AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT			1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES	
				T	1 1	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJE		5. PROJECT	NO. (If applicable)	
Modification M004 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Block 16c	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If	other than Item 61	CODE		
		┥ `	,			
Acquisition Management Division (AMD) 3WFN / 05C64MP 11545 Rockville Pike Acquis 3WFN 11545			. Nuclear Regulatory Commission juisition Management Division (AMD) FN / 05C64MP 45 Rockville Pike skville, MD 20852			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, c	ounty, State and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMEN	T OF SOLICIT	ATION	
Information Systems Laboratories, Inc. ISL 11140 Rockville Pike, Suite 500 Rockville, MD 20852		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.				
Attention: Margaret Geller mgeller@islinc.com			NRC-42-07-036 Task Order 0023 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 107928806 FA	CILITY CODE		04/16/2008			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	OLICITATIONS			
	ce to the solicitation and ame RIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA I, such change may be made ur and date specified. d) NLY APPLIES TO MC	endment numbers. FAILURE (ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULE by telegram or letter, provide DE-OBLIGA DDIFICATION OF CON	DF YOUR ACKNOWLE T IN REJECTION OF Note that the deach telegram or letter TE \$1,075.05	DGMENT TO E	BE RECEIVED AT THE If by virtue of this	
	THE CONTRACT/OR					
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/C date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PUR C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE SUANT TO THE AUTHORIT	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATI Y OF FAR 43.103(b).				
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout	authority)					
	s required to sign this			s to the issi	uing office.	
The purpose of this modification is to de-ol amount is decreased from \$142,249.56 by Total Ceiling Value: \$141,174.51 (Clarated Obligated Value: \$141,174.51 (Clarated Obligated Value: April 16, 2008 - F	oligate excess funds \$1,075.05 to \$141,1 hanged) hanged)	and close out the tas 174.51.	•	ŕ	tal obligated	
All other terms and conditions remain unch	• ,	nonanged)				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the do 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		A or 10A, as heretofore chang 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF Erika Eam Contracting Officer		·		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF A	america		16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature	of Contracting Officer)		- 6/25/2014	

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



